BAR & KIOSK DRINKLIST

PILSNER:
Pilsner Urquell 330mi
Budvar 500ml

LAGER:

Augustiner 500mi
Paulaner 500ml
Hackerr-Pschorr 500ml

BELGIAN:
Delirium (Blonde, Red; Cherry) 330ml

We have a rotating selection of the Be.(gran
Beersatthebar

IPA:

Beavertown Neck OIl Session IPA 330mI

Williams Bros. Joker IPA 500mi
Cloudwater Supper Happy 440mi

We have a rotating selection of the craft
beers at the bar

DARK, PORTERS & STOUTS:
Crunch Peanut Butter Stout 330ml|

We have a rotating selection of the dark
beers at the bar

SOUR:
Rotating list of SOUR BEERS

CIDER

Thirsty Farmer Apple Cider 500mi
Raspberry Ripple 500mi

£4.90
£5.90

£6.90
£6.90
£690

£7.90

£6.90

£6.90
£790

£6.90

£7.90

£7.50
£7.50

WHITE:

Sauvignon 187mi
Bolla Soave 250mi

RED:

Shiraz 187mi

Merlot 187mi

Bolla Valpolicella 250mi

ROSE:
Zinfandel 187ml (sweet)

erabeau Rose 250mi (can, dry)

PROSECCO: .

‘Bolla Prossecco 20cl (Extra Dry)
We aiso bave a rotaﬁng selection of white, red,
: .mse 'fmd sparklmg wines in 375ml and 750ml

available at the' bar

ALCOPOPS

Gordon's Gin & Tonic (Classic, Diet, Pink) 250ml

Jack Daniels & Coke 330ml
Captain Morgan's & Cola 250ml

£6.90
£8.90

£6.90
£5.50
£8.90

£6.90
£8.90 -

£8.90

£6.90
£6.90
£6.90

PCC MEMBERS SAVE 15% OFF EVERYTHING WHEN THEY SHOW THEIR CARD AT CHECKOUT!



BAR & KIOSK SNACKLIST

SOFT DRINKS ON TAP

Small

Medium

Large

(Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Pepsi Max,
Sunkist Orange & Sunkist Lemon)

SOFT DRINKS

Lemonade 330ml

Ginger Beer 275mi

San Pellegrino (Orange, Lemon) 250ml
Coca-Cola (Coke, Diet, Coke Zero) 500ml
Coke Glass (Coke, Diet, Coke Zero) 330m
Club Mate 330miI" :

Club Mate 500mI :

Fritz (Cola, Diet Cola) 330mi

Water 500mi

Water 750mi _

Tea (Black, Green, Peppermint)

Filter Coffee o

POPCORN

Small

Medium

Large

(Sweet, Salted or Mixed - Vegan)

£290
£3.50
£3.90

£3.90
£3.90
£2.50
£3.90
£290

- £3.90

£490

£2.90
£190

'£2.70

£4.00
£4.80
£5.90

SNACKS

Huligan Pretzels (Jalapeno, Cheese, Honey Mustard) £3.00
Treat Choc Bags (M&Ms, Minstrels, Maltesers, Skittles) £1.99

Sharing Choc Bags (M&Ms, Minstrels, Maltesers, Dairy Buttons) £4._50

Haribo (Tangfastic, SuperMix) £2.99
Mixed Nuts £4.50
Ritter Chocolate £4.50
ICE CREAM

A Selection of ICE CREAMS £3.00

- £390
£2.20

PCC MEMBERS SAVE 15% OFF EVERYTHING WHEN THEY SHOW THEIR CARD AT CHECKOUT!



