BAR & KIOSK DRINK LIST

BEER		WINE	
PILSNER:		WHITE:	
Pilsner Urquell 330ml	£4.90	Sauvignon 187ml	£6.90
Budvar 500ml	£5.90	Bolla Soave 250ml	£8.90
LAGER:		RED:	
Augustiner 500ml	£6.90	Shiraz 187ml	£6.90
Paulaner 500ml	£6.90	Merlot 187ml	£5.50
Hackerr-Pschorr 500ml	£6.90	Bolla Valpolicella 250ml	£8.90
BELGIAN:		ROSE:	
Delirium (Blonde, Red, Cherry) 330ml	£7.90	Zinfandel 187ml (sweet)	£6.90
We have a rotating selection of the Belgian Beers at the bar		Mirabeau Rose 250ml (can, dry)	£8.90
IPA:		PROSECCO:	
Beavertown Neck Oil Session IPA 330ml	£6.90	Bolla Prossecco 20cl (Extra Dry) We also have a rotating selection of white, red,	£8.90
Williams Bros. Joker IPA 500ml	£6.90	rose and sparkling wines in 375ml and 750ml	
Cloudwater Supper Happy 440ml	£7.90	available at the bar	
We have a rotating selection of the craft beers at the bar		conemación	
DARK, PORTERS & STOUTS:		ALCOPOPS	
Crunch Peanut Butter Stout 330ml	£6.90	Gordon's Gin & Tonic (Classic, Diet, Pink) 250ml	£6.90
		Jack Daniels & Coke 330ml	£6.90
We have a rotating selection of the dark beers at the bar		Captain Morgan's & Cola 250ml	£6.90
SOUR:			
Rotating list of SOUR BEERS	£7.90		
CIDER			
Thirsty Farmer Apple Cider 500ml	£7.50		
Raspberry Ripple 500ml	£7.50		

BAR & KIOSK SNACK LIST

SOFT DRINKS ON TAP

Small	£2.90
Medium	£3.50
Large	£3.90
(Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Pepsi Max,	
Sunkist Orange & Sunkist Lemon)	

SNACKS

Huligan Pretzels (Jalapeno, Cheese, Honey Mustard)	£3.00
Treat Choc Bags (M&Ms, Minstrels, Maltesers, Skittles)	£1.99
Sharing Choc Bags (M&Ms, Minstrels, Maltesers, Dairy Buttons)	£4.50
Haribo (Tangfastic, SuperMix)	£2.99
Mixed Nuts	£4.50
Ritter Chocolate	£4.50
The state of the s	

SOFT DRINKS

Lemonade 330ml	£3.90
Ginger Beer 275ml	£3.90
San Pellegrino (Orange, Lemon) 250ml	£2.50
Coca-Cola (Coke, Diet, Coke Zero) 500ml	£3.90
Coke Glass (Coke, Diet, Coke Zero) 330ml	£2.90
Club Mate 330ml	£3.90
Club Mate 500ml	£4.90
Fritz (Cola, Diet Cola) 330ml	£3.90
Water 500ml	£2.20
Water 750ml	£2.90
Tea (Black, Green, Peppermint)	£1.90
Filter Coffee	£2.70

ICE CREAM

A Selection of ICE CREAMS £3.00

POPCORN

Small		£4.00
Medium		£4.80
Large		£5.90

(Sweet, Salted or Mixed - Vegan)

